
TRUST           –           RESPECT         –            RESPONSIBILITY 
 

 

NTO Bus Shuttle Schedule (2022-23) 
 

*Bus numbers are tentative and subject to change. Look for signage on bus.  
*When in doubt, please ask a Bus Driver.  

*Please pay close attention to departure times. Buses at off-campus sites leave immediately at the tardy bell. 
Please see the NTO, OHS, or PHS Bell Schedule for reference.  

*If you miss the bus, please report to a Den/Corral and have them call the NTO Main Office – 432-456-6989 – for 
assistance.  

 

Departure Time 
(NTO learners must dismiss from class 3 minutes before the 

bus departure time) 

Location Tentative Bus # 

8:25 am *NEW* NTO to OHS To be determined  
8:25 am *NEW* NTO to PHS To be determined  

8:35 am OHS to NTO 216 & 226 
8:35 am  PHS to NTO 289 & 259 
8:35 am NTO to FROST ATC To be determined  
8:35 am NTO to SEWELL AUTO 242 
8:35 am NTO to AG FARM  225 
9:10 am NTO to OHS 210 
9:10 am NTO to PHS 228 
9:30 am OHS to NTO 216 & 226 
9:30 am PHS to NTO 289 
10:05 am  AG FARM to NTO 225 
10:15 am NTO to OHS 216, 226, & 262 
10:15 am NTO to PHS 289, 259, & 228 
10:15 am SEWELL AUTO to NTO 242 
10:17 am FROST ATC to NTO To be determined  
10:35 am OHS to NTO 216 & 226 
10:35 am PHS to NTO 289 
10:35 am NTO to OC 230 
11:10 am NTO to OHS 226 
11:10 am NTO to PHS 289 

11:30 am *NEW* OHS to NTO To be determined  
11:30 am *NEW* PHS to NTO To be determined  



TRUST           –           RESPECT         –            RESPONSIBILITY 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
UPDATED 08/18/22 

12:05 pm  NTO to OHS 267 
12:05 pm  NTO to PHS 238 
12:05 pm  OC to NTO 250 
12:25 pm  OHS to NTO 267 
12:25 pm  PHS to NTO 238 

1:05 pm *NEW* OHS to NTO To be determined  
1:05 pm *NEW* PHS to NTO To be determined  

1:20 pm  OHS to NTO 224 
1:20 pm  PHS to NTO 250 
1:20 pm  NTO to OC 250 
1:55 pm  NTO to OHS 224 
1:55 pm  NTO to PHS 250 
2:15 pm  OHS to NTO 199 & 278 
2:15 pm  PHS to NTO 231 
2:15 pm  NTO to FROST ATC To be determined  
2:15 pm  NTO to SEWELL AUTO 276 
2:15 pm  NTO to AG FARM 246 
2:15 pm  NTO to OC 211 
2:50 pm NTO to OHS 199 & 224 
2:50 pm NTO to PHS 231 

3:10 pm *NEW* OHS to NTO To be determined  
3:10 pm *NEW* PHS to NTO To be determined  

3:40 pm AG FARM to NTO 246 
3:45 pm NTO to OHS 216 & 278 
3:45 pm NTO to PHS 270 & 277 
3:45 pm FROST ATC to NTO To be determined  
3:45 pm SEWELL AUTO to NTO 276 
3:45 pm OC to NTO 211 

   


